To:

From: Matalia Molotkova

Sent: Wed 10/14/2015 10:22:20 PM

Subject: Train schedule [Email Ref: 151015-000154]

IO ENSURE YOUR MESSAGE IS DELIVERED IN ITS ENTIRETY, PLEASE DO NOT REPLY BELOW THIS LINI

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 10/14/2015 06:22 PM
It 1s OK, we have time, and it 1s electronic ticket.
Regards,

Natalia Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Customer |GGG 10142015 06:21 PM

We may be booking the train for them tomorrow if [ don't hear back. Which 1s fine. We have
time Sent from my iPhone

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 10/14/2015 05:50 PM
OK

Regards,

Natalia Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Customer 10/14/2015 05:45 PM
True. Let me ask them. I'll get back to you Sent from my iPhone

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 10/14/2015 05:33 PM
$520.

Regards,

Natalia Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

!Uu]'ﬁi !-lnn!a}' t!mugll Inlay 10:30am to 7:00pm EST
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Response (Natalia Molotkova) 10/14/2015 05:10 PM

Ok, round trip for Jennifer will be %6520 plus handling fee . Non refundable tickets with
40.00EUR change fee, may I issue tickets?

Regards,

Nataha Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 10/14/2015 04:58 PM
Yes, but you never know what possibly could happen.
Regards,

Natalia Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

!uurs: !Dll!a}' t‘lrt‘}ugj L']!ay l!:mam to 7:00pm EST

Customer 10/14/2015 04:39 PM

agree with your timing...I want to go with the 11:31 train so they get more time in London
(jeffrey had said back to Paris in the cvening...this clearly isn't evening..but jena has to make
her flight)...are the trains usually on time?

Customer (TG 0142015 04:39 pm

standard premier seats please

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 10/14/2015 04:35 PM

I can price now one way for Karyna at 9:13 am:

Standard Class - 132.00USD

Traveling Standard Class aboard Eurostar, the 186 mph city center to city center high-speed
tram service between London and Brussels or Pans. You'll travel m

* A reserved, comfortable scat
+ Welcoming atmosphere

* A bar-buffet car with food and drinks for purchase

Non refundable. Change fee 40.00EUR
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Standard Premier - 263.00USD
For those seeking more from their time on board, Standard Premier offers the freedom to
work, think or simply unwind. You’ll travel n:

* Large, reserved, reclining seat with generous legroom
* Drinks and a hght bite are served at your seat and included m your ticket
« Bar/buffet car offering food and beverages for purchase

Non refundable, change fee 40.00EUR

Business Premier Seat - 402.00LSD, refundable.
Plus rail Europe handling fees.

Regards,

Natahia Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 10/14/2015 04:30 PM

OK, for return - here are my thoughts. Flight departs at 7:10 pm, Jennifer has to be there 3
hours prior at 310pm, So 1 hour to get from the train station to the airport by taxi, so they
have to arrive to Pans Nord station by 3pm, 2 options to depart:

10:24AM London St-Pancras 1:47PM Paris Nord 2hr23min Eurostar 9018

and

11:31AM London St-Pancras 2:47PM Paris Nord 2hr16min

Which one to price and book?

Regards,

Natalia Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

!Uu]'s: !‘l(‘.ll‘l!i‘!}' t!mugl1 Inlay ‘!:faﬂam to 7:00pm EST

10/14/2015 04:09 PM

Customer
9:13am!

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 10/14/2015 04:00 PM
What time I should book from Paris - 8:43 am or 9:13am?
Regards,

Natalia Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
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ours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 10/14/2015 11:27 AM

Lesley here is the schedule fro the trains:

From Paris - at 8:43 am and 9:13 am

Return - back to Paris airport - Jennifer will have to switch trains. Depends what time she is
taking return flight, if at 11pm, we can do 5:04 from London Eurostar via Lille, arrival airport
at 9:11 pm. If they want to travel together till Paris and then may be taxi to airport, we can do
4:22 from London, arrival Paris Nord at 7:47pm or earlier, depends what time flight back to
NY.

Regards,

MNatalia Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST
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When booking conclerge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service confractor ("Concierge
Company™). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your
concierge senice. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company andlor American Express is the
respongibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider
each service provider before choosing to wse that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or
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Member accepting and wlilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company andior American Express are im no way
responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agreas that the
exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the
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not be kable for boss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider.
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Content is provided "AS |1S,” without any express or implied warranties. Porlions of this content are provided by Gayot® and may not
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